C E R T I F I C A T E
Of Conformity
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
Registration No.: AT18360SC400072
Report No.: 18360SC40007201
Applicant : Bosswerk GmbH & Co. KG
Address : Bürdestr.23, 41334 Nettetal, Germany
Product Description : MOBILE POWER STATION
Model(s) : ESS-BWPS2400
Rating : Battery Capacity: 51.2V, 40Ah/2048Wh
AC Input: 200V-260V~, 6.5A, 50Hz, 1500W·
PV Input: DC 12V-55V⎓, 25A, 800W Max
AC Output x 4: Pure Sine Wave 230V~, 50Hz, 2400W
AC Parallel Interface: 2400W
After Being Connected AC Output: 4800W
DC Output ×2+Cigarette Lighter Socket Output: Total 12V⎓10A
USB-A Output ×2: 5V⎓3A, 9V⎓2A, 12V⎓1.5A, 18W Max
USB-C Output x2:5V/9V/12V/15V/20V⎓3A, 20V⎓5A, 100W Max
Wireless Charge: 10W
Operating Temp: 14 to 104°F (-10 to 40°C)·
Charging Temp: 32 to 104°F (0 to 40°C)
Standard(s) : EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
The certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
Technical report and documentation are at the applicant’s disposal. This is to certify that the tested
sample is in conformity with Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU relating to electrical equipment
designed for use within certain voltage limits. The certificate does not imply assessment of the
series-production of the product. The applicant of the certificate is authorized to use this certificate
in connection with EU declaration of conformity specified in Article 15 and Annex IV of the Directive.
Jun. 18, 2024
 Certified by
Date Jeff Zhu
The CE Marking may only be used if all relevant and
effective EU Directives are complied with
Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
1/F, Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei community,Hangcheng
Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel: (86)755-26066440                              Fax: (86)755-26014772